Classic Sandwiches

All sandwiches are served with choice of
chips, pasta salad or fresh fruit cup

*All sandwiches are served with
lettuce, tomato, mayo or mustard.
Add cheese to any sandwich for $.49

#1 TURKEY BREAST $7.89
on cracked wheat with cranberry relish

#2 CHICKEN SALAD choice of bread.......ccovusmmiene $7.89
#3 TUNA $7.89
white Albacore tuna with dill mayo on cracked wheat
#4 VIRGINIA BAKED HAM AND SWISS .........cc..... $7.89
on marble rye

#5 EGG SALAD $7.49
on white, olives opfional

#6 BACON, LETTUCE AND TOMATO ... $7.89
on white toast

#7 SOUP & SANDWICH ..........cocnvumvemmmmmmssssssnsansinanns $8.29

any half classic sandwich and cup of soup

SOUP AND SALAD
any half meatless salad and cup of soup

Soup of the Day

cup of soup
bowl of soup w/ baquette...........ceereriierneiriennens

————

Breakfast (unti10:30 am)

Bagel toasted with butter ...
Bagel toasted with cream cheese ...

Bagel toasted with cream cheese, tomato,
cucumber & red onion

Egg and cheese sandwich on bagel ...
Bacon, egg & cheese bagel sandwich ...
Ham, egg & cheese bagel sandwich ...

English muffin sandwich with sausage, bacon
or ham w/ 2 eggs and Cheese ............uiieninsinacuns

Breakfast Panini’s

Cream cheese, tomato and ham panini ...

Bacon, egg. cheese and ham panini......weeees
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.$1.95

$2.75

$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00

$4.50
$4.50

———>~ Corporate Catering Customized to

Fit your Budget

Offsite catering or private set up at PANINI'S
Available for:
Cocktail Receptions. Corporate Parties. Holiday
Gatherings, Showers, and Refirement Parties

Call 471-6464 for more information
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222 Harrison Street, Syracuse, New York 13202
Phone: 471-6464 « Fax: 428-9866
www.paninis.org

HOURS:
Monday - Friday
8:00 am ~ 4:00 pm
Extended hours for special events

Follow us on Facebook
Facebook.com/paninissyracuse



