Classic Sandwiches

	All sandwiches are served w	ith choice of
Π	chips, pasta salad or f	resh fruit cup
	*All sandwiches are lettuce, tomato, may Add cheese to any sand	o or mustard.
	AST eat with cranberry relish	\$7.89
#2 CHICKEN SA	ALAD choice of bread	\$7.89
#3 TUNA white Albacore	tuna with dill mayo on crack	
#4 VIRGINIA BA	AKED HAM AND SWISS	\$7.89
#5 EGG SALAD on white, olives	optional	\$7.49
#6 BACON, LET on white toast	TUCE AND TOMATO	\$7.89
#7 SOUP & SAN any half classic s	IDWICH sandwich and cup of soup	\$8.29
SOUP AND SAL	AD ss salad and cup of soup	\$8.29
Soup of th	he Day	

cup of soup	
bowl of soup w/ baquette	\$4.29
	Carlo B
	(S. 6. 6)

Breakfast (until 10:30 am)

Bagel toasted with butter	\$1.95
Bagel toasted with cream cheese	\$2.75
Bagel toasted with cream cheese, tomato, cucumber & red onion	\$3.50
Egg and cheese sandwich on bagel	\$3.50
Bacon, egg & cheese bagel sandwich	\$4.00
Ham, egg & cheese bagel sandwich	\$4.00
English mulfin sandwich with sausage, bacon or ham w/ 2 eggs and cheese	\$4.25

Breakfast Panini's

Cream cheese, tomato and ham panini	\$4.50
Bacon, ega, cheese and ham panini	\$4.50





222 Harrison Street, Syracuse, New York 13202 Phone: 471-6464 • Fax: 428-9866 www.paninis.org

> HOURS: Monday – Friday 8:00 am – 4:00 pm Extended hours for special events

